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INDORPEN

Vendor
Name

Vectren
Vectren
Postmaster

Tipmont REMC

AT&T Mobility

Linden Utilities

MSI Contrstruction
T-N-T Tree Service LLC
PAYROLL

Cintas #366

Railroad Management Company [

PAYROLL

Blankenship Auto Care, Inc.

Montgomery County Health Depar

Debra A Fagan

The Mitchell Agency Inc

Montgomery County Treasurer

Montgomery County Treasurer

Menard

Allshred Services

Bank of New York Trust Compan

Bank of New York Trust Compan

Indiana Dept. of Revenue

Voucher
Number

10916
10917
10919

10918

10920

10923

10922
10921
10924
10927
10926
10925
10928
10929
10933
10931

10934

10935

10932

10930
10936

10937

Town of Linden

AP Voucher Register
Vouchers entered from 8/29/2018 thru 9/25/2018
Invoice Date Invoice Expense
Date Due Amount Account
08/29/18 09/28/18 21.54 01-101-3200 Utilitie
08/29/18 09/28/18 17.00 02-101-3200 Utilitie
08/30/18 09/29/18 95.54 02-101-3110 Billing
08/30/18 09/29/18 7,248.57 02-101-3200 Utilitie
03-101-3200 Utilitie
08/31/18 09/30/18 69.20 02-101-3200 Utilitie
08/31/18 09/30/18 89.32 01-101-3200 Utilitie
01-201-3200 Utilitie
08/31/18 09/30/18 27,821.95 03-301-3130 Expense
08/31/18 09/30/18 4,600.00 01-101-3120 Attorney
09/05/18 10/05/18 75.36  07-000-0505 Payroll
09/05/18 10/05/18 295.56 02-101-2110 Material
09/05/18 10/05/18 499.55 02-101-3180 Miscella
09/05/18 10/05/18 5,075.74 07-000-0505 Payroll
09/10/18 10/10/18 510.64 01-101-2158 Police ¢
09/10/18 10/10/18 20.00 02-101-3130 Testing
09/10/18 10/10/18 49.00 01-101-3110 Janitori
09/10/18 10/10/18 112.00 02-301-4120 Water De
09/10/18 10/10/18 40.00 02-101-3180 Miscella
03-101-3180 Miscella
09/10/18 10/10/18 60.00 01-201-3280 Ditch As
09/10/18 10/10/18 340.92 02-101-2110 Material
03-101-2110 Material
09/10/18 10/10/18 45.00 02-101-3120 Professi
09/11/18 10/11/18 5,254.17 03-201-4110 2000 Bon
09/11/18 10/11/18 4,318.67 02-701-4000 SRF seri
09/11/18 10/11/18 1,700.00 02-101-3210 Sales/Re

10938
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Expense
Amount

21.54

17.00
95.54

5,186.65
2,061.92

69.20

2226
67.06

2782195
4,600.00
75.36
295.56
499.55
5,075.74
510.64
20.00
49.00
112.00

20.00
20.00

60.00

31.92
309.00

45.00
5,254.17
4,318.67

1,700.00

Check

8897

10004

10007

10006

10008

8898

8312018

10011

8302018

10010

10014

10015

10016
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PAYROLL

K&R

RLM

TDS

TDS

TIP

TIP

AWW

BAC

CHSM

IRWAD

POMPS

PRICE

USA

WST

Vendor
Name

DD Trash Service
PAYROLL

K&R Water LLC
Rich L. Mesaros

TDS Telecom

TDS Telecom

Tipmont REMC

Tipmont REMC

American Water Works Associati
Blankenship Auto Care, Inc.
Cheesman Inc

Indiana Rual Water Association

Midwest Meter, INC

Pomps

Dave Price Excavating
USA Blue Book

West Side Tractor

Number Vouchers entered:
Total Vouchers entered:

Voucher
Number

10944

10945

10946

10955

10954

10953

10948

10950

10947

10951

10949

Town of Linden

AP Voucher Register
Vouchers entered from 8/29/2018 thru 9/25/2018
Invoice Date Invoice Expense
Date Due Amount Account
09/16/18 10/16/18 2,750.00 04-101-3140 Contract
09/16/18 10/16/18 5,468.66 07-000-0505 Payroll
09/20/18 10/20/18 1,400.00 03-101-3120 Professi
09/20/18 10/20/18 700.00 02-101-3120 Professi
09/20/18 10/20/18 320.73 02-101-3200 Utilitie
03-101-3200 Utilitie
09/20/18 10/20/18 99.99 01-101-3208 Police U
09/20/18 10/20/18 7,505.24 02-101-3200 Utilitie
03-101-3200 Utilitie
09/20/18 10/20/18 743.16 01-101-3200 Utilitie
01-301-3200 Utilitie
09/24/18 10/24/18 360.00 02-101-3120 Professi
09/24/18 10/24/18 130.35 02-101-2110 Material
09/24/18 10/24/18 780.00 02-101-3120 Professi
09/24/18 10/24/18 100.00 02-101-3180 Miscella
09/24/18 10/24/18 12,082.70 02-301-4120 Water De
02-301-4120 Water De
09/24/18 10/24/18 282.26 01-201-3210 Mower Re
09/24/18 10/24/18 432.00 03-101-3120 Professi
09/24/18 10/24/18 1,805.92 02-101-2110 Material
09/24/18 10/24/18 300.00 02-301-4120 Water De

10952

40
93,620.74
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Expense
Amount

2,750.00
5,468.66
1,400.00

700.00

22212
98.61

99.99

5.469.07
2,036.17

116.66
626.50

360.00
130.35
780.00
100.00

6,142.70
5,940.00

282.26
432.00
1,805.92

300.00

9152018
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Town of Linden
AP Voucher Register
Vouchers entered from 8/29/2018 thru 9/25/2018

I here by certify that each of the above listed vouchers and envoices, or bills attached there to: are true and correct
and I have audited same in accordance with 1C5-11-10-1.6.

Clerk-Treasurer

ALLOWANCE OF ACCOUNTS PAYABLE VOUCHERS
(IC5-11-10-2 permits the governing body to sign the Accounts Payable Voucher
Register in lieu of signing each claim the governing body is allowing.)
We have examined the accounts payable vouchers listed on the foregoing Register of Accounts Payable Vouchers and
except for accounts

Dated this day of :

SIGNATURES OF GOVERNING BOARD
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